
D
ri

nk
w

ar
e 

20
23



2

We are delighted to present our latest food service brochure.

Stylish and strong, innovative yet affordable, these are just some of the words used to 
describe Arc UK’s extensive portfolio of glassware and tableware for the professional 
and for the home.

Our brands are industry leading and driven by the needs of the professional.

DURABLE TABLEWARE PRODUCTS SINCE 1958 
 
Arcoroc® develops innovative and functional tableware designed for intensive use 
in the hospitality industry. Arcoroc® anticipates the needs of professionals and 
effectively reflects their creativity and desire to satisfy their customers. Arcoroc’s® 
constant quest for reliable solutions has led to strong partnerships with major 
hotel, restaurant, and bar chains.

Arc UK, based in Worcestershire, is part of Arc Group - a world leader in tableware. 
The Group addresses different channels and markets: Food retail chains, furniture and 
specialty chains, e-commerce, bars and restaurants, hotels and institutional catering 
such as hospitals, schools and retirement homes canteens.

To see our full range of products, please visit: www.arctableware.com
 
The Arc UK Team

Drinkware 2023

arc
UK

01386 552 551

aduk-orders@arc-intl.com 

arctableware.com

Terrace Road, Pinvin, Pershore 
Worcestershire, WR10 2DJ

ARC Distribution UK

A UNIQUE SIGNATURE FOR TABLES THAT BECOME WORKS OF ART 
 
Chef&Sommelier® represents elegance, expertise and innovation for the 
hospitality industry and wine tasting. The brand offers comprehensive 
professional tableware, glassware, and cutlery solutions.



3

WINE GLASSES 4-22

TUMBLERS 24-41

CHAMPAGNE & COCKTAIL 42-49

SPIRITS 50-51

WHISKEY TUMBLERS 52

CARAFES & JUGS  56-59

LINED AND STAMPED 60-62

RANGE INDEX 63

SHOT GLASSES 53

BEER GLASSES 54-55

OUTDOOR PERFECT 23



4

NEW

Distinction 

Distinction 

WINE GLASSES

DISTINCTION 
47 cl - 16½ oz
Ø M = 96 mm
H = 233 mm
W = 182 g
Q9064
4 x 6 pack

DISTINCTION 
38 cl - 13¼ oz
Ø M = 91 mm
H = 220 mm
W = 175 g
Q9062
4 x 6 pack

DISTINCTION 
28 cl - 9¾ oz
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 207 mm
W = 148 g
Q8990
4 x 6 pack

DISTINCTION 
23 cl - 8 oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 233 mm
W = 130 g
Q9080
4 x 6 pack



5

Open Up

OPEN UP TANNIC  
55 cl - 19¼ oz     
Ø M = 107 mm
H = 233 mm
W = 210 g
U1013
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP SOFT 
47 cl - 16½ oz  
Ø M = 103 mm
H = 226 mm
W = 210 g
U1012
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP UNIVERSAL TASTING 
40 cl - 14 oz
Ø M = 91 mm
H = 231 mm
W = 192 g
U1011
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP ROUND
37 cl  - 13 oz 
Ø M = 96 mm 
H = 211 mm
W = 166 g
U1010
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP PRO TASTING
32 cl - 11¼ oz    
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 180 mm
W = 134 g
U1008
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP FLUTE
20 cl - 7 oz 
Ø M = 74 mm
H = 234 mm
W = 161 g
U1051
4 x 6 pack

≈9.5 cl ≈6 cl≈11 cl

≈10 cl

≈4 cl

≈12.5 cl

Seamless

From rim to foot,  
the quality is apparent.
Perfectly finished.

Fine Rim 0.9mm

Pleasant on the lips for  
perfect enjoyment.

Natural serving size

A natural measure  
provided by the break  
in the bowl. This allows for 
meticulous management of 
your bottles.

Open Up

WINE GLASSES

Flat base

Prevents water  
retention

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products

Please see p. 23 for Open Up tumblers  
and p.51 for Open Up Spirits



6

Symetrie

Symetrie

NEW

SYMETRIE 
55 cl - 19¼ oz
Ø M = 92 mm
H = 260mm
W = 215 g
V2696
4 x 6 pack

SYMETRIE 
21 cl - 7½ oz 
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 240 mm
W = 140 g
V2697
4 x 6 pack

SYMETRIE 
58 cl - 20¼ oz
Ø M = 106 mm
H = 209 mm
W = 234 g
Q8707
4 x 6 pack

SYMETRIE 
16 cl  - 5½ oz
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 198 mm
W = 130 g
V1375 
4 x 6 pack

SYMETRIE 
21 cl - 7¼ oz 
Ø M = 114 mm
H = 179 mm 
W = 168 g
V1171 
4 x 6 pack

SYMETRIE 
45 cl  - 15¾ oz
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 250 mm
W = 203 g
V0391
4 x 6 pack

SYMETRIE 
35 cl  - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 80 mm
H = 230 mm
W = 178 g
V1483 
4 x 6 pack



EvidenceNEW

EVIDENCE 
45 cl - 16oz
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 209 mm
W = 180 g
V2821
4 x 6 pack

EVIDENCE 
35 cl - 12½ oz
Ø M = 79 mm
H = 190 mm
W = 140 g
V2620
4 x 6 pack

EVIDENCE 
27 cl - 9½ oz
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 180 mm
W = 120 g
V2822
4 x 6 pack

EVIDENCE 
16 cl - 5½ oz
Ø M = 63 mm
H = 190 mm
W = 140 g
V2823
4 x 6 pack

With its new Evidence collection of table 
glassware for bistros, brasseries, bars and even 

caterers, Chef&Sommelier unveils a perfectly 
balanced design. With its short leg and angular 

goblet, enhanced by the brilliance and finesse of 
Krysta, the Evidence collection is the ideal mix of 
practicality and quality. The four capacities of the 

glasses of this collection allow the professionals 
of the restoration to ensure effectively and 

elegantly the service of wines, champagnes and 
prosecco or beers (in particular with the 45cl). 
This new range is obviously the new asset for 

bars and restaurants with a relaxed atmosphere.

7



8

SUBLYM  
45 cl - 15¾ oz
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 250 mm
W = 201 g
N1739
2 x 6 pack

SUBLYM 
55 cl  -  19¼ oz
Ø M = 92 mm
H = 260 mm
W = 215 g
V3604 
2 x 6 pack

SUBLYM  
25 cl - 8¾
Ø M = 72 mm 
H = 207 mm
W = 150 g
L2609
4 x 6 pack

SUBLYM  
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 230 mm
W = 175 g
L2761
4 x 6 pack

Sublym

Sublym

SUBLYM BALLON
60 cl - 21oz 
Ø M = 111 mm
H = 229 mm
W = 210 g
N4742
2 x 6 pack

SUBLYM MULTIPURPOSE
35 cl - 12¼ oz 
Ø M = 81 mm 
H = 177 mm
W = 175 g
N5368
4 x 6 pack

SUBLYM
21 cl - 7¼ oz
Ø M = 70 mm 
H = 240 mm
W = 140 g
L2762
4 x 6 pack



9

Sequence

Sequence

SEQUENCE 
44 cl - 15½ oz
Ø M = 87 mm 
H = 227 mm
W = 177 g
L9949
2 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE 
55 cl - 19½ oz
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 190 g
L9950
2 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE 
35 cl - 12¼
Ø M = 79 mm 
H = 210 mm
W = 155 g
L9948
4 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE 
74 cl - 26oz
Ø M = 100 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 230 g
L9951
2 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE 
62 cl - 21¾ oz
Ø M = 95 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 205 g
N9710
4 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE BEER 
37 cl -  13 oz  
Ø M = 80 mm
H = 150 mm
W = 130 g
P0089
4 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE MULTIPURPOSE 
47 cl - 16½ oz 
Ø M = 86 mm
H = 180 mm
W = 163 g
N9711
4 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE PORTO 
21 cl -  7¼ oz  
Ø M = 64 mm
H = 190 mm
W = 115 g
N9696
4 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE GRAND FLUTE 
24 cl - 8½ oz
Ø M = 69 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 155 g
P3787
4 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE FLUTE 
17 cl - 6 oz
Ø M = 56 mm
H = 208 mm
W = 135 g
L9947
4 x 6 pack

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



10

VilleneuveNEW

VILLENEUVE 
73 cl - 25¾ oz
Ø M = 101 mm
H = 258 mm
W = 229 g
Q5375
2 x 6 pack

VILLENEUVE  
63.5 cl - 22¼ oz
Ø M = 105 mm
H = 227 mm
W = 212 g
Q5373
2 x 6 pack

VILLENEUVE  
47.5 cl - 16¾ oz
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 228 mm
W = 177 g
Q5376
2 x 6 pack

VILLENEUVE 
26.5 cl - 9¼ oz
Ø M = 86 mm
H = 201 mm
W = 162 g
Q5372
2 x 6 pack

VILLENEUVE 
53.5 cl - 18¾ oz
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 248 mm
W = 213 g
Q5374
2 x 6 pack



11

Reveal’ Up

REVEAL’UP
21 cl - 7½ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 233 mm
W = 153 g
J8907
4 x 6 pack

REVEAL’UP     SOFT
50 cl - 17½ oz              
Ø M = 96 mm
H = 246 mm
W = 199 g
N1738
2 x 6 pack

REVEAL’UP     SOFT
40 cl -14 oz             
Ø M = 91 mm
H = 231 mm
W = 191 g
J8743
4 x 6 pack 

REVEAL’UP     SOFT
30 cl -10½ oz             
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 217 mm
W = 140 g
J8908
4 x 6 pack

REVEAL’UP    INTENSE
55 cl - 19¼ oz        
Ø M = 111 mm
H = 234 mm
W = 200 g
J9014
4 x 6 pack

REVEAL’UP    INTENSE
45 cl - 15¾ oz       
Ø M = 104 mm
H = 221 mm
W = 189 g
J8742
4 x 6 pack

≈ 12 cl
≈ 10 cl ≈ 7 cl

≈ 13 cl ≈ 10 cl



12

Wine Emotions

Cabernet Vins Jeunes

Cabernet Vins Jeunes  

Wine Emotions

CABERNET VINS JEUNES
58 cl - 20¼ oz
Ø M = 104 mm
H = 223 mm
W = 201 g
E2789
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET VINS JEUNES
47 cl - 16½ oz
Ø M = 97 mm
H = 214 mm
W = 190 g
E2790
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET VINS JEUNES
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 200 mm
W = 163 g
E2788
4 x 6 pack

WINE EMOTIONS 
47 cl - 16½ oz
Ø M = 95 mm
H = 227 mm
W = 199 g
L7585
2 x 6 pack

WINE EMOTIONS   FLUTE 
24 cl - 8½ oz
Ø M = 69 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 155 g
P3787
4 x 6 pack

WINE EMOTIONS
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 210 mm
W = 154 g
L7586
4 x 6 pack

NEW



13

Cabernet Abondant & Supreme

Sensation Exalt                                  

CABERNET ABONDANT                                                        
70 cl - 24½ oz
Ø M = 110 mm
H = 220 mm
W = 256 g
FJ037
2 x 6 pack

CABERNET ABONDANT                                                        
50 cl -17½ oz
Ø M = 100 mm
H = 201 mm
W = 217 g
FJ038
2 x 6 pack

CABERNET SUPREME                                                        
47 cl - 16½ oz
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 216 mm
W = 216 g
FJ036
2 x 6 pack

CABERNET SUPREME                                                        
62 cl -21¾ oz
Ø M = 95 mm
H = 240 mm
W = 253 g
FJ035
2 x 6 pack

SENSATION EXALT 
19 cl - 6¾ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 210 mm
W = 169 g
E7700
4 x 6 pack

SENSATION EXALT 
41 cl - 14½ oz
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 206 mm
W = 266 g
E7695
4 x 6 pack

SENSATION EXALT 
25 cl  - 8¾ oz
Ø M = 74 mm
H = 187 mm
W = 164 g
E7697
4 x 6 pack

SENSATION EXALT 
20 cl - 7 oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 180 mm
W = 159 g
E7698
4 x 6 pack

SENSATION EXALT 
31 cl  - 11 oz
Ø M = 80 mm
H = 197 mm
W = 218 g
E7696
4 x 6 pack

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



14

Macaron Fascination                                    

Macaron Fascination                                                       

Macaron                                                

MACARON 
FASCINATION
60 cl - 21 oz 
Ø M = 108 mm
H = 228 mm
W = 168 g
N6385
4 x 6 pack

MACARON 
FASCINATION 
50 cl - 17½ oz
Ø M = 103 mm
H = 215 mm
W = 154 g
N6383
4 x 6 pack

MACARON
60 cl  - 21 oz 
Ø M = 105 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 195 g
L9414
2 x 6 pack

MACARON 
50 cl  - 17½ oz
Ø M = 100 mm
H = 215 mm
W = 167 g
L9412
4 x 6 pack

MACARON 
FASCINATION 
40 cl - 14 oz  
Ø M = 95 mm
H = 200 mm
W = 133 g
N6380
4 x 6 pack

MACARON 
FASCINATION   FLUTE 
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 95 mm
H = 191 mm
W = 131 g
N6386
4 x 6 pack

≈ 12.5 cl ≈ 12.5 cl 

MACARON      HB
40 cl - 14 oz 
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 103 mm
W = 138 g
N0834
4 x 6 pack

MACARON 
40 cl - 14 oz 
Ø M = 94 mm
H = 200 mm
W = 135 g
L9267
4 x 6 pack

MACARON 
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 197 mm
W = 130 g
L9348
4 x 6 pack



15

CABERNET  
BALLON 
70 cl - 24½ oz
Ø M = 113 mm
H = 221 mm
W = 270 g
46981
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET  
BALLON 
58 cl - 20¼ oz
Ø M = 106 mm
H = 209 mm
W = 235 g
47026
4 x 6 pack
N4592
Eco 12 pack

CABERNET 
BALLON 
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 91 mm
H = 182 mm
W = 190 g 
47019
4 x 6 pack
N4585
Eco 12 pack

CABERNET  
BALLON 
47 cl - 16½ oz
Ø M = 100 mm
H = 196 mm
W = 190 g
47017
4 x 6 pack
N4584
Eco 12 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
75 cl - 26½ oz  
Ø M = 101 mm
H = 255 mm
W = 222 g
D0795
2 x 6 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
58 cl - 20 oz
Ø M = 93 mm
H = 230 mm
W = 225 g
46888
4 x 6 pack 
N4580
Eco 12 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
47 cl - 16½ oz
Ø M = 88 mm
H = 220 mm
W = 200 g
46961
4 x 6 pack
N4581
Eco 12 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 203 mm
W = 181 g
46973
4 x 6 pack
N4574
Eco 12 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
25 cl - 8¾ oz
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 180 mm
W = 146 g
46978
4 x 6 pack
N4582
Eco 12 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
7 cl - 2½ oz
Ø M = 51 mm
H = 134 mm
W = 80 g
E5358
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
19 cl - 6¾ oz
Ø M = 66 mm
H = 165 mm
W = 138 g
53468
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
12 cl - 4¼ oz
Ø M = 54 mm
H = 150 mm
W = 102 g
14798
4 x 6 pack

Cabernet Tulip

Cabernet Ballon

CABERNET GRAND FLUTE   
24 cl - 8½ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 141 g
D0796
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET  FLUTE 
16 cl - 5½ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 225 mm
W = 145 g
48024
4 x 6 pack  
N4583
Eco 12 pack

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



16

Silhouette

SILHOUETTE 
47 cl - 16½ oz
Ø M = 92 mm
H = 194 mm
W = 182 g
V3228
4 x 6 pack

NEW

SILHOUETTE 
18 cl - 6½ oz
Ø M = 62 mm
H = 180 mm
W = 120 g
V3226
4 x 6 pack

SILHOUETTE 
31 cl - 11oz
Ø M = 82 mm
H = 179 mm
W = 163 g
V3217
4 x 6 pack

SILHOUETTE 
25 cl - 8¾ oz
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 165 mm
W = 145 g
V3216
4 x 6 pack

SILHOUETTE 
19 cl - 6¾ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 153 mm
W = 122 g
V3215
4 x 6 pack

In 2023, Arcoroc™ offers a new solution for modern, 
functional and affordable glassware. Silhouette reinvents 
the brand’s classic shapes with a more contemporary 
angular parison and straight leg. The height and size of 
the glasses in this collection have been designed to help 
the daily life of catering professionals. Easy to handle for 
storage and washing, Silhouette combines functionality and 
elegance. This new Arcoroc™ collection will fit perfectly 
to the needs of breweries and bistros that are looking for 
timeless glassware.



17
Macaron                                                

Mineral

MINERAL         FLUTE
16 cl - 5½ oz
Ø M = 63 mm
H = 224 mm
W = 147 g
H2090
4 x 6 pack

MINERAL
45 cl  - 15¾ oz
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 234 mm
W = 185 g
H2006
4 x 6 pack

MINERAL
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 79 mm
H = 219 mm
W = 195 g
H2007
4 x 6 pack

MINERAL
27 cl - 9½ oz
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 202 mm
W = 155 g
H2010
4 x 6 pack

Mineral                                 
Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 

range of Lined and Stamped products



18

Vina Juliette

Vina Juliette

V. JULIETTE 
50 cl - 17½ oz 
Ø M = 92 mm
H = 217 mm
W = 232 g
N5993
4 x 6 pack

V. JULIETTE 
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 79 mm
H = 188 mm
W = 150 g
N5163
4 x 6 pack

V. JULIETTE 
40 cl - 14 oz
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 206 mm
W = 190 g
N4907
4 x 6 pack

V. JULIETTE      HB
40 cl - 14 oz
Ø M = 88 mm
H = 110 mm
W = 165 g
N5994
4 x 6 pack

V. JULIETTE    OF 
35 cl -12¼ oz
Ø M = 94 mm
H = 83 mm
W = 150 g
N5995
4 x 6 pack

V. JULIETTE  FLUTE
23 cl - 8 oz
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 218 mm
W = 142 g
N5082
4 x 6 pack



19

Magnifique

MAGNIFIQUE
47 cl - 15¾ oz
Ø M = 97 mm
H = 227 mm
W = 179 g
L9398
2 x 6 pack

MAGNIFIQUE
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 210 mm
W = 158 g
L9396
4 x 6 pack

BRIO FLUTE
16 cl - 5½ oz                 
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 198 mm
W = 127 g
J1478 
4 x 6 pack

Vina 

VINA 
58 cl - 20¼ oz
Ø M = 94 mm
H = 230 mm
W = 233 g
L3605
4 x 6 pack

VINA 
36 cl - 12½ oz
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 202 mm
W = 178 g
L1349
4 x 6 pack

VINA 
26 cl - 9 oz
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 180 mm
W = 150 g
L1967
4 x 6 pack

VINA 
48 cl - 16¾ oz 
Ø M = 88 mm
H = 219 mm
W = 199 g
L1348
4 x 6 pack

VINA  FLUTE
19 cl - 6¾ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 225 mm
W = 140 g
L1351
4 x 6 pack

VINA      SPLENDID 
58 cl - 20¼ oz       
Ø M = 106 mm
H = 209 mm
W = 212 g
P7908
4 x 6 pack

VINA      GIN & COCKTAIL 
70 cl - 24¾ oz       
Ø M = 113 mm
H = 195 mm
W = 245 g
N2760
2 x 6 pack

Magnifique



20

Amelia              

Elisa

Lineal

ELISA
42 cl - 14½ oz 
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 212 mm
W = 235 g
J4726
8 x 6 pack

ELISA
23 cl - 8 oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 176 mm
W = 170 g
J4730
8 x 6 pack

ELISA
17 cl - 6 oz
Ø M = 61 mm
H = 192 mm
W = 130 g
J4746
4 x 6 pack

ELISA
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 76 mm
H = 194 mm
W = 190 g
J4728
4 x 6 pack

LINEAL
25 cl - 8¾ oz
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 174 mm
W = 145 g
C3572
4 x 6 pack

LINEAL
31 cl - 11 oz 
Ø M = 82 mm
H = 197 mm
W = 151 g
C3570
4 x 6 pack

LINEAL
19 cl - 6¾ oz 
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 165 mm
W = 128 g
C3571
4 x 6 pack

AMELIA
25 cl - 8¾ oz  
Ø M = 79 mm
H = 117 mm
W = 162 g
E3562
4 x 12 pack

AMELIA
19 cl - 6¾ oz
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 107 mm
W = 140 g
E3559
4 x 12 pack

AMELIA
16 cl - 5¾ oz
Ø M = 68 mm
H = 101 mm
W = 130 g
75187
4 x 12 pack

Lineal

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



21

Domaine

DOMAINE
47 cl - 16½ oz 
Ø M = 91 mm
H = 220 mm
W = 199 g
L8904
2 x 6 pack

DOMAINE
37 cl - 13 oz
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 202 mm
W = 170 g
L7426
4 x 6 pack

DOMAINE
27 cl - 9½ oz 
Ø M = 76 mm
H = 182 mm
W = 147 g
L8535
4 x 6 pack

Princesa          

PRINCESA
42 cl - 14¾ oz
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 212 mm
W = 220 g
P4000
4 x 6 pack

PRINCESA
23 cl - 8 oz 
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 174 mm
W = 145 g
J4159
4 x 6 pack

PRINCESA
19 cl - 6¾ oz 
Ø M = 69 mm
H = 165 mm
W = 120 g
J4161
4 x 6 pack

PRINCESA
31 cl - 11 oz 
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 197 mm
W = 182 g
P3263
4 x 6 pack

PRINCESA
15 cl - 5¼ oz
Ø M = 61 mm
H = 196 mm
W = 141 g
P3999
4 x 6 pack

Viticole                                 

VITICOLE
31 cl - 11 oz 
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 175 mm
W = 155 g
42250
4 x 6 pack

VITICOLE
21.5 cl - 7½ oz 
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 155 mm
W = 125 g
37260
4 x 6 pack

VITICOLE
12 cl - 4¼ oz
Ø M = 54 mm
H = 131 mm
W = 90 g
42258
4 x 6 pack

Normandie

NORMANDIE
24 cl - 8½ oz 
Ø M = 74 mm
H = 162 mm
W = 225 g
07810
4 x 12 pack

NORMANDIE
16 cl - 5¾ oz
Ø M = 67 mm
H = 145 mm
W = 178 g
11392
4 x 12 pack

NORMANDIE
14 cl - 5 oz
Ø M = 57 mm
H = 173 mm
W = 182 g
13515
4 x 12 pack

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



22

ELEGANCE
31 cl - 11 oz
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 180 mm
W = 174 g
N9323
Eco 12 pack

ELEGANCE
19 cl - 6¾ oz
Ø M = 69 mm
H = 153 mm
W = 127 g
N9322
Eco 12 pack

ELEGANCE
14.5 cl - 5 oz  
Ø M = 64 mm
H = 142 mm
W = 95 g
N9324
Eco 12 pack

ELEGANCE
24.5 cl - 8½ oz 
Ø M = 74 mm
H = 165 mm
W = 141 g
N9330
Eco 12 pack

Elegance   

Savoie   

SAVOIE
19 cl - 6¾ oz
Ø M = 69 mm
H = 140 mm
W = 112 g
27786
4 x 12 pack

SAVOIE
15 cl - 5¼ oz
Ø M = 64 mm
H = 134 mm
W = 100 g
27794
4 x 12 pack

SAVOIE
24 cl - 8½ oz
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 152 mm
W = 124 g
27778
4 x 12 pack

SAVOIE FLUTE
17 cl - 6 oz
Ø M = 61 mm
H = 170 mm
W = 117 g
27810
4 x 12 pack

SAVOIE
35 cl - 12¼ oz 
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 183 mm
W = 182 g
50463
8 x 6 pack

ELEGANCE   FLUTE
17 cl - 6 oz  
Ø M = 58 mm
H = 175 mm
W = 115 g
N9328
Eco 12 pack

ELEGANCE
16 cl  - 5½ oz 
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 122 mm
W = 132 g
N9329
Eco 12 pack

ELEGANCE   FLUTE
10 cl - 3½ oz
Ø M = 58 mm
H = 159 mm
W = 103 g
N9326
Eco 12 pack

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



23

Outdoor Perfect

Outdoor Perfect

OUTDOOR PERFECT        
38 cl - 13¼ oz
Ø M = 76 mm
H = 160 mm
W = 113 g
E9296
4 x 6 pack

OUTDOOR PERFECT        
48 cl - 17 oz
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 176 mm
W = 145 g
G2338
4 x 6 pack

OUTDOOR PERFECT        
44 cl - 15½ oz
Ø M = 95 mm
H = 117 mm
W = 113 g
G2334
4 x 6 pack

OUTDOOR PERFECT        
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 115 mm
W = 105 g
E9301
4 x 6 pack

OUTDOOR PERFECT        
15 cl - 5¼ oz
Ø M = 57 mm
H = 217 mm
W = 92 g
E9299
4 x 6 pack

OUTDOOR PERFECT        
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 79 mm
H = 188 mm
W = 104 g
E9305
4 x 6 pack

OUTDOOR PERFECT        
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 118 mm
H = 190 mm
W = 89 g
E9293
4 x 6 pack

OUTDOOR PERFECT        
44 cl - 15½ oz
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 234 mm
W = 162 g
G0011
4 x 6 pack

OUTDOOR PERFECT        
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 122 mm
H = 176 mm
W = 97 g
E9304
4 x 6 pack

OUTDOOR PERFECT        
2 L - 70½ oz
Ø M = 220 mm
H = 261 mm
W = 634 g
E9298
12 pack



24

Lima

Absoluty

Lima

AbsolutyNEW

TUMBLERS

ABSOLUTY        HB
45 cl - 15¾ oz
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 127 mm
W = 220 g
Q9217
4 x 6 pack

ABSOLUTY      HB
37 cl - 13 oz
Ø M = 79 mm
H = 119 mm
W = 190 g
Q9216
4 x 6 pack

ABSOLUTY       OF
32 cl - 11¼ oz
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 91 mm
W = 175 g
Q9214
4 x 6 pack

ABSOLUTY     OF
25 cl - 8¾ oz
Ø M = 78 mm
H = 85 mm
W = 150 g
Q9215
4 x 6 pack

LIMA              HB
45 cl - 15¾ oz
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 160 mm
W = 250 g
L2356
4 x 6 pack

LIMA OF
38 cl - 13½ oz
Ø M = 88 mm
H = 110 mm
W = 220 g
G3368 
4 x 6 pack

LIMA OF
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 93 mm
H = 83 mm
W = 225 g
G3367 
4 x 6 pack

LIMA           HB
40 cl - 14 oz
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 133 mm
W = 240 g
L8110 
4 x 6 pack



25

Lima

Vigne

Vigne

OPEN UP        HB
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 118 mm
W = 150 g
U1041
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP         OF
38 cl - 13¼ oz
Ø M = 93 mm
H = 94 mm
W = 155 g
U1033
4 x 6 pack

Open Up

Open Up

TUMBLERS

VIGNE           HB
45 cl - 15¾ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 165 mm
W = 309 g
L2369
4 x 6 pack

VIGNE          HB
22 cl - 7¾ oz
Ø M = 61 mm
H = 111 mm
W = 186 g
G3658
4 x 6 pack

VIGNE         HB
33 cl - 11½ oz
Ø M = 69 mm
H = 126 mm
W = 237 g
G3674
4 x 6 pack

VIGNE             OF
37 cl - 13 oz
Ø M = 93 mm
H = 87 mm
W = 376 g
L2370
4 x 6 pack

VIGNE              OF
31 cl - 11 oz 
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 83 mm
W = 253 g
G3666
4 x 6 pack

VIGNE                OF
20 cl - 7 oz
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 74 mm
W = 212 g
G3659
4 x 6 pack

≈7 cl

OPEN UP    WARM
30 cl - 10½ oz     
Ø M = 99 mm
H = 86 mm
W = 156 g
U1032
F6/B4=24

Please see page 5 for  
Open Up Stemglass collection



26

Arpege Colour

Primary Handcraft

Arpege

Arpege

ARPEGE COLOUR
36 cl - 12¾ oz     PINK

Ø M = 81 mm
H = 102 mm
W = 153 g
N6676
4 x 6 pack

ARPEGE COLOUR
36 cl - 12¾ oz       BLUE

Ø M = 81 mm
H = 102 mm
W = 153 g
N6675
4 x 6 pack

ARPEGE COLOUR
36 cl - 12¾ oz   GREEN

Ø M = 81 mm
H = 102 mm
W = 153 g
N6674
4 x 6 pack

ARPEGE        FORTE
36 cl - 12¾ oz     
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 102 mm
W = 153 g
L6767
4 x 6 pack

PRIMARY HANDCRAFT
36 cl - 12¾ oz       GREY

Ø M = 81 mm
H = 101 mm
W = 153 g
Q3477
4 x 6 pack

PRIMARY HANDCRAFT
36 cl - 12¾ oz        RED

Ø M = 81 mm
H = 101 mm
W = 153 g
Q3215
4 x 6 pack

PRIMARY HANDCRAFT
36 cl - 12¾ oz       BLUE

Ø M = 81 mm
H = 101 mm
W = 153 g
Q3478
4 x 6 pack

Macaron

MACARON
40 cl - 14 oz
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 103 mm
W = 138 g
N0834
4 x 6 pack



27

Primary Colour

Primary Colour

Primary

PRIMARY COLOUR
 BLACK MATT 
36 cl - 12¾ oz
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 101 mm
W = 153 g
L9406
4 x 6 pack

PRIMARY COLOUR
  EMERALD MATT
36 cl - 12¾ oz 
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 101 mm
W = 153 g
V3051
4 x 6 pack

PRIMARY COLOUR
 WHITE MATT 
36 cl - 12¾ oz
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 101 mm
W = 153 g
L9407
4 x 6 pack

PRIMARY COLOUR
 JADE MATT 
36 cl - 12¾ oz
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 101 mm
W = 153 g
V3052 
4 x 6 pack

Primary 

NEW NEW

PRIMARY        HB
44 cl - 15½ oz
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 110 mm
W = 155 g
G3323
4 x 6 pack

PRIMARY        HB
40 cl - 14 oz
Ø M = 76 mm
H = 127 mm
W = 150 g
L8677
4 x 6 pack

PRIMARY        OF
36 cl  - 12¾ oz
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 102 mm
W = 153 g
G3322
4 x 6 pack

PRIMARY        OF
27 cl - 9½ oz  
Ø M = 74 mm
H = 93 mm
W = 122 g
G0036
4 x 6 pack



28

Louisiane

Bourbon Street

Old Square

Old Square

BOURBON STREET
36 cl - 12¾  oz       HB           
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 130 mm
W = 420 g
Q3660
2 x 6 pack

BOURBON STREET
6 cl - 2oz               HB

Ø M = 49 mm
H = 79 mm
W = 116 g
Q5000
2 x 12 pack

BOURBON STREET
32 cl - 11¼ oz       OF      
Ø M = 94 mm
H = 99 mm
W = 415 g
Q3659
2 x 6 pack

LOUISIANE
36 cl - 12¾  oz       HB          
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 130 mm
W = 370 g
Q3656
2 x 6 pack

LOUISIANE
32 cl - 11¼ oz       OF     
Ø M = 94 mm
H = 99 mm
W = 410 g
Q3655 
2 x 6 pack

LOUISIANE
6 cl - 2oz               HB

Ø M = 49 mm
H = 79 mm
W = 116 g
Q4997
2 x 12 pack

OLD SQUARE
36 cl - 12¾  oz       HB           
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 130 mm
W = 422 g
Q3658
2 x 6 pack

OLD SQUARE
32 cl - 11¼ oz      OF     
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 96 mm
W = 388 g
Q3657
2 x 6 pack



29

West Loop

Broadway

Brixton

West Loop

BRIXTON       OF
30 cl - 10½ oz  
Ø M = 86 mm
H = 96 mm
W = 410 g
P4188
2 x 6 pack

BRIXTON       HB
35 cl - 12¼ oz         
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 112 mm
W = 395 g
P9067
4 x 6 pack

BRIXTON       TUBO
31 cl - 11 oz 
Ø M = 68 mm
H = 156 mm
W = 310 g
Q8947
2 x 6 pack

BROADWAY       HB
38 cl - 13½ oz         
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 145 mm
W = 430 g
L7255
4 x 6 pack

BROADWAY       HB
28 cl - 10 oz 
Ø M = 67,5 mm
H = 134 mm
W = 275 g
L7256
4 x 6 pack

BROADWAY       OF
30 cl - 10½ oz           
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 91 mm
W = 280 g
L7254
4 x 6 pack

BROADWAY       HB
5 cl - 1¾ oz   
Ø M = 49 mm
H = 60 mm
W = 62 g
V2910
4 x 6 pack

WEST LOOP       HB
36 cl - 12¾ oz      
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 135 mm
W = 340 g
P9950
2 x 6 pack

WEST LOOP       OF
32 cl -  11 oz        
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 95 mm
W = 287 g
P9958
2 x 6 pack

WEST LOOP       HB
40 cl - 14 oz    
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 130 mm
W = 230 g
Q3619
4 x 6 pack

NEW



30

Be Bop

Alameda, Sidra, Pinta, Chiquito, Tubo

BE BOP                                  
35 cl - 12¼ oz       HB         
Ø M = 69 mm
H = 148 mm
W = 240 g
L8688
4 x 6 pack

BE BOP                                  
30 cl - 10½ oz       OF   
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 82 mm
W = 200 g
L8687
4 x 6 pack

BE BOP                                  
21 cl - 7½ oz       OF   
Ø M = 82 mm
H = 59 mm
W = 125 g
N4788
4 x 6 pack

CHIQUITO
23 cl - 8 oz       OF 
Ø M = 82 mm
H = 59 mm
W = 145 g
J4764
6 pack

ALAMEDA
62 cl - 21¾ oz       HB      
Ø M = 82 mm
H = 145 mm
W = 305 g
Q6480
2 x 6 pack

PINTA
36 cl - 12¾ oz       OF 
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 89 mm
W = 180 g
J3510
6 pack

SIDRA
50 cl - 17½ oz       HB 
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 120 mm
W = 235 g
L6500
4 x 6 pack

TUBO
31 cl - 11 oz       HB

Ø M = 60 mm
H = 164 mm
W = 220 g
15012
24 pack 

NEW



31

Arcadie

Alameda, Sidra, Pinta, Chiquito, Tubo

ARCADIE       HB
40 cl - 14 oz       
Ø M = 93 mm
H = 126 mm
W = 350 g
Q2751
4 x 6 pack

ARCADIE       OF
35 cl - 12¼ oz  
Ø M = 96 mm
H = 98 mm
W = 280 g
Q2750
4 x 6 pack

ARCADIE       OF
24 cl - 8½oz       
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 86 mm
W = 175 g
Q2967
4 x 6 pack

ARCADIE     HB/COFFEE
16 cl -  5¾ oz 
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 73 mm
W = 135 g
Q2234
4 x 6 pack

ARCADIE     HB/COFFEE
9 cl - 3 oz       
Ø M = 62 mm
H = 63 mm
W = 85 g
Q2233
4 x 6 pack

Fits Saucer Q3700

Fits Saucer Q3701 Fits Saucer Q3701

Fits Saucer Q3700 Fits Saucer Q3700

ARCADIE
112 mm SAUCER

Ø M = 112 mm
H = 16 mm
W = 110 g
Q3701
4 x 6 pack

NEW

ARCADIE
140 mm  SAUCER

Ø M = 144 mm
H = 20 mm
W = 195 g
Q3700
4 x 6 pack

Eskale

ESKALE       OF
42 cl - 14¾ oz       
Ø M = 97 mm
H = 96 mm
W = 315 g
L3749
4 x 6 pack

ESKALE       OF
31 cl - 11 oz      
Ø M = 91 mm
H = 87 mm
W = 248 g
L3750
4 x 6 pack

ESKALE       OF
18 cl - 6¼ oz      
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 78 mm
W = 180 g
L3751
4 x 6 pack

ESKALE       OF
9 cl - 3¼ oz      
Ø M = 62 mm
H = 64 mm
W = 110 g
L7172
4 x 6 pack 



32

LOG BRUSH         BLUE                        
16 cl - 5¾ oz       
Ø M = 63 mm
H = 80 mm
W = 125 g
Q8219
8 x 6 pack

LOG BRUSH     GREEN                     
16 cl  - 5¾ oz          
Ø M = 63 mm
H = 80 mm
W = 125 g
Q8218
8 x 6 pack

LOG BRUSH      ORANGE                           
16 cl - 5¾ oz       
Ø M = 63 mm
H = 80 mm
W = 125 g
Q8220
8 x 6 pack

LOG BRUSH   BLUE JEAN                              
22 cl - 7¾ oz          
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 79 mm
W = 150 g
Q8221
8 x 6 pack

LOG BRUSH        CHERRY                      
22 cl - 7¾ oz                
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 79 mm
W = 150 g
Q8217
8 x 6 pack

LOG BRUSH    DARK GREEN                       
22 cl - 7¾ oz         
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 79 mm
W = 150 g
Q8216
8 x 6 pack

Log Brush

Log

LOG
32 cl - 11¼ oz    
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 120 mm
W = 210 g
L9946
8 x 6 pack

LOG
16 cl - 7¾ oz   
Ø M = 63 mm
H = 80 mm
W = 125 g
L7427
12 x 6 pack

LOG
27 cl - 9½ oz     
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 93 mm
W = 180 g
L9945
8 x 6 pack

LOG
22 cl - 5¾ oz   
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 79 mm
W = 150 g
L8690
12 x 6 pack

NEW

Log Brush



33

Salto                  

Salto Ice Blue                     

Salto Colour Studio

SALTO ICE BLUE   HB                            
35 cl -  12¼ oz
Ø M = 76 mm
H = 121 mm
W = 220 g
C9687
4 x 6 pack

SALTO ICE BLUE    OF                                      
32 cl - 11¼ oz
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 84 mm
W = 255 g
C9688
4 x 6 pack

COLOR STUDIO   HB        
35 cl - 12¼ oz      GREY

Ø M = 76 mm
H = 121 mm
W = 220 g
J8491
4 x 6 pack

COLOR STUDIO   HB        
35 cl -12¼ oz        RED

Ø M = 76 mm
H = 121 mm
W = 220 g
J8493
4 x 6 pack

COLOR STUDIO   OF        
32 cl - 11¼ oz      GREY

Ø M = 90 mm
H = 84 mm
W = 260 g
J8484
4 x 6 pack

COLOR STUDIO    OF       
32 cl - 11¼ oz      RED

Ø M = 90 mm
H = 84 mm
W = 260 g
J8486
4 x 6 pack

SALTO    HB     
50 cl - 17½ oz
Ø M = 82 mm
H = 146 mm
W = 290 g
N5828
4 x 6 pack

SALTO    HB     
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 76 mm
H = 121 mm
W = 220 g
N5812
4 x 6 pack

SALTO    OF     
32 cl - 11¼ oz
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 84 mm
W = 260 g
N5831
4 x 6 pack

SALTO    SHOT     
6 cl - 2¼ oz
Ø M = 48 mm
H = 66 mm
W = 76 g 
N5834
4 x 12 pack

Salto                               



34

NEW YORK                                   
47 cl - 16½ oz       
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 144 mm
W = 440 g
L7340
4 x 6 pack

NEW YORK                                   
40 cl -14 oz         
Ø M = 78 mm
H = 156 mm
W = 390 g 
N4136
4 x 6 pack

NEW YORK                                   
35 cl - 12¼ oz         
Ø M = 74 mm
H = 144 mm
W = 335 g
L7335
4 x 6 pack

NEW YORK                                   
38 cl - 13½ oz       
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 100 mm
W = 315 g
L7334
4 x 6 pack

NEW YORK                                   
25 cl - 8¾ oz     
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 84 mm
W = 220 g
L7339
4 x 6 pack

NEW YORK         MIXER                        
55 cl - 19¼ oz       
Ø M = 92 mm
H = 140 mm
W = 510 g
N6666
6 pack

NEW YORK       SHOT                      
3.4 cl - 1¼ oz        
Ø M = 44 mm
H = 55 mm
W = 60 g
P2650
4 x 6 pack

New York

PRYSM         OF
37 cl - 13 oz
Ø M = 103 mm
H = 96 mm
W = 320 g
E1514
4 x 12 pack

PRYSM         HB
35 cl - 12¼ oz  
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 125 mm
W = 330 g
E1513
4 x 12 pack

PRYSM         OF
27 cl - 9½ oz
Ø M = 94 mm
H = 88 mm
W = 260 g
E1515
4 x 12 pack

Prysm

New York



35

Granity

GRANITY        HB     
65 cl - 23 oz      
Ø M = 96 mm
H = 178 mm
W = 660 g
J2598
2 x 6 pack 

GRANITY        HB
46 cl - 16¼ oz         
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 160 mm
W = 505 g
J2599
6 pack 
J2601
4 x 6 pack 

GRANITY        HB
42 cl - 14¾ oz         
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 130 mm
W = 400 g
J2602
6 pack 
J2603
4 x 6 pack

GRANITY        HB
35 cl - 12¼ oz         
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 122 mm
W = 365 g
J2606
6 pack 
J2607
8 x 6 pack

GRANITY        HB
31 cl - 11 oz        
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 140 mm
W = 330 g
J2604
6 pack 
J2605
4 x 6 pack

GRANITY        HB
20 cl - 7oz         
Ø M = 64 mm
H = 127 mm
W = 235 g 
J2608
4 x 6 pack

GRANITY        OF
35 cl - 12¼ oz      
Ø M = 93 mm
H = 107 mm
W = 350 g
L7844
4 x 6 pack

GRANITY       OF
27 cl - 9¼ oz      
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 98 mm
W = 300 g
J2612
6 pack 
J2614
8 x 6 pack

GRANITY       OF
20 cl - 7 oz      
Ø M = 80 mm
H = 81 mm
W = 215 g
J2611
4 x 6 pack

GRANITY       OF
16 cl -  5¾ oz     
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 73 mm
W = 165 g
J2609
6 pack
J2610
8 x 6 pack

GRANITY       SHOT
4.5 cl - 1½ oz      
Ø M = 50 mm
H = 57 mm
W = 65 g
04755
4 x 12 pack

Granity

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



36

CAMPUS
22 cl - 7¾ oz
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 97 mm
W = 160 g
13831
8 x 6 pack

CAMPUS
29 cl - 10 oz
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 126 mm
W = 185 g
13849
8 x 6 pack

CAMPUS
18 cl - 6¼ oz 
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 88 mm
W = 145 g
13823
8 x 6 pack

Spirale                                    

Campus                                    

Campus                                              

SPIRALE
25 cl - 8¾ oz      
Ø M = 82 mm
H = 84 mm
W = 180 g
58057
12 x 6 pack

SPIRALE
20 cl - 7 oz      
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 77 mm
W = 165 g
58055
12 x 6 pack

Stacky 

STACKY
16 cl - 5¾ oz
Ø M = 68 mm
H = 82 mm
W = 135 g
10751
12 x 6 pack

NORVEGE
27 cl - 9½ oz
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 114 mm
W = 230 g
60440
12 x 6 pack

NORVEGE
32 cl - 11¼ oz
Ø M = 74 mm
H = 125 mm
W = 245 g
61698
12 x 6 pack

NORVEGE
25 cl - 8¾ oz
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 94 mm
W = 195 g
61697
12 x 6 pack

NORVEGE
20 cl - 7 oz
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 88 mm
W = 175 g
60024
12 x 6 pack

NORVEGE
16 cl - 5¾ oz
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 82 mm
W = 135 g
60026
12 x 6 pack

Norvege                     



37

Forum

Stack'Up

STACK'UP         HB
47 cl - 16½ oz         
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 147 mm
W = 370 g
H5641
4 x 6 pack

STACK'UP         HB
40 cl - 14 oz         
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 144 mm
W = 350 g
H5642
4 x 6 pack

STACK'UP         HB
35 cl - 12¼ oz         
Ø M = 78 mm
H = 140 mm
W = 315 g
H7763
4 x 6 pack

STACK'UP         HB
29 cl - 10 oz         
Ø M = 76 mm
H = 119 mm
W = 300 g
H7764
4 x 6 pack

STACK'UP       OF
32 cl -  11¼ oz      
Ø M = 92 mm
H = 92 mm
W = 267 g
H5646
4 x 6 pack

STACK'UP       OF
26 cl - 9 oz         
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 92 mm
W = 238 g
J0317
4 x 6 pack

STACK'UP       OF
21 cl - 7½ oz         
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 80 mm
W = 238 g
H5647
4 x 6 pack

STACK'UP       SHOT
4.5 cl - 1½ oz         
Ø M = 50 mm
H = 60 mm
W = 85 g
J8039
4 x 12 pack

FORUM       HB
26.5 cl - 9½ oz      
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 103 mm
W = 200 g
50830
12 x 6 pack

FORUM       OF
23 cl - 8 oz        
Ø M = 81 mm
H = 77 mm
W = 160 g
50829
12 x 6 pack

FORUM       OF
16 cl -  5¼ oz     
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 70 mm
W = 116 g
50828
12 x 6 pack

Forum                     

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



38

Vina Juliette

VINA   OF
34 cl - 12 oz
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 83 mm
W = 185 g
L1347
4 x 6 pack

VINA HB 
36 cl - 12¾ oz
Ø M = 76 mm
H = 121 mm
W = 204 g
L1346
4 x 6 pack

MALEA  OF 
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 105 mm
W = 242 g
H4623 
4 x 6 pack

MALEA HB 
45 cl - 15¾ oz
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 137 mm
W = 248 g
L7833
4 x 6 pack

Malea

Vina

V. JULIETTE       HB
40 cl - 14 oz
Ø M = 88 mm
H = 110 mm
W = 165 g
N5994
4 x 6 pack

V. JULIETTE      OF
35 cl - 12¼ oz 
Ø M = 94 mm
H = 83 mm
W = 150 g
N5995
4 x 6 pack

Vina Juliette       

Vina



39

PRINCESA       HB
34 cl  - 12 oz         
Ø M = 66 mm
H = 148 mm
W = 255 g
42441
48 pack

PRINCESA       HB
28 cl - 10 oz          
Ø M = 66 mm
H = 127 mm
W = 242 g
42440 
48 pack

PRINCESA       HB
47 cl  - 15 oz          
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 163 mm
W = 293 g
16148
24 pack 

PRINCESA       HB
23 cl - 8 oz          
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 110 mm
W = 210 g
42439
48 pack

PRINCESA       HB
17 cl  -6 oz     
Ø M = 64 mm
H = 85 mm
W = 178 g
42438
48 pack

PRINCESA       OF
23 cl - 8 oz           
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 85 mm
W = 212 g
J4169
4 x 6 pack

PRINCESA       OF
31 cl  - 11 oz        
Ø M = 79 mm
H = 94 mm
W = 275 g
43826
48 pack

Elisa

ELISA       OF
23 cl - 8 oz
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 82 mm
W = 185 g
J4591
4 x 6 pack

Princesa                 

Princesa                                   

Stockholm                   

STOCKHOLM       OF
27 cl - 9½ oz
Ø M = 76 mm
H = 92 mm
W = 265 g
00826
6 pack

STOCKHOLM       SHOT
4 cl - 1½ oz
Ø M = 44 mm
H = 53 mm
W = 60 g
G2645
4 x 12 pack

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



40

SHETLAND
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 138 mm
W = 270 g
79728
4 x 12 pack

SHETLAND
42 cl - 14¾ oz
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 146 mm
W = 310 g
79698
4 x 12 pack

SHETLAND
22 cl - 7¾ oz
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 123 mm
W = 208 g
79736
4 x 12 pack

SHETLAND
15 cl - 5¼ oz
Ø M = 68 mm
H = 81 mm
W = 150 g
C8312
4 x 12 pack

SHETLAND
9 cl - 3¼ oz
Ø M = 60 mm
H = 78 mm
W = 100 g
C8222
4 x 12 pack

SHETLAND
25 cl -8¾ oz 
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 88 mm
W = 250 g
79747
4 x 12 pack

SHETLAND
32 cl - 11¼ oz
Ø M = 97 mm
H = 97 mm
W = 293 g
79741
4 x 12 pack

Shetland                              

Shetland                              

Elegance                    

ELEGANCE
34 cl - 12 oz
Ø M = 66 mm
H = 147 mm
W = 255 g
76399
48 pack

ELEGANCE
28 cl - 10 oz
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 128 mm
W = 245 g
49352
48 pack

ELEGANCE
23 cl - 8 oz
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 110 mm
W = 220 g
76397
48 pack

ELEGANCE
17 cl - 6 oz
Ø M = 64 mm
H = 85 mm
W = 190 g
77873
48 pack

Can

CAN
47.5 cl - 16¾ oz   
Ø M = 76 mm
H = 134 mm
W = 240 g
N6545
4 x 6 pack



41

ISLANDE      SHOT
6 cl - 2 oz
Ø M = 38 mm
H = 105 mm
W = 109 g
40375
6 x 12 pack 
N7536
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE    SHOT
6 cl - 6 oz      FROSTED

Ø M = 38 mm
H = 105 mm
W = 109 g
75228      
6 x 12 pack

Islande

ISLANDE       HB
33 cl - 11½ oz
Ø M = 63 mm
H = 157 mm
W = 282 g
J3310
6 pack
N6639
4 x 6 pack 
N7676
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE       HB
36 cl - 12¾ oz
Ø M = 64 mm
H = 170 mm
W = 287 g
J4226
4 x 6 pack 
N7677
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE       HB
31 cl - 11 oz
Ø M = 60 mm
H = 166 mm
W = 275 g
J4227
4 x 6 pack 

ISLANDE       TUBO
17 cl - 6 oz
Ø M = 52 mm
H = 125 mm
W = 200 g
J3314
4 x 6 pack
N7679
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE       TUBO
22 cl - 7¾ oz
Ø M = 53 mm
H = 152 mm
W = 220 g
N6642
4 x 6 pack
N7681
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE      TUBO
10 cl - 3½ oz
Ø M = 51 mm
H = 87 mm
W = 170 g
J4238      
4 x 6 pack
N7678
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE      OF
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 79 mm
H = 93 mm
W = 333 g
J4239
4 x 6 pack
N7543
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE      OF
38 cl - 13¼ oz
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 96 mm
W = 420 g
N6377
4 x 6 pack
N7544
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE      OF
20 cl -7 oz 
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 84 mm
W = 245 g
J4241
4 x 6 pack
N7542
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE    SHOT
5.5 cl - 2 oz      
Ø M = 45 mm
H = 101 mm
W = 115 g
72388      
6 x 12 pack 
N7546
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE       HB
29 cl - 10 oz
Ø M = 63 mm
H = 145 mm
W = 270 g
N6640
4 x 6 pack 
N7540
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE       HB
22 cl - 7¾ oz
Ø M = 58 mm
H = 131 mm
W = 225 g
N6641
4 x 6 pack
N7675
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE       HB
16 cl - 5¾ oz
Ø M = 55 mm
H = 100 mm
W = 175 g
N6643
4 x 6 pack
N7537
Eco 12 pack

ISLANDE       HB
46 cl -  16 oz     
Ø M = 74 mm
H = 158 mm
W = 300 g
Q7781
2 x 6 pack

NEW

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



42

C
ab

er
ne

t 
Tu

lip
Ex

al
ta

tio
n

Ev
id

en
ce

Exaltation

CHAMPAGNE & COCKTAILS

Champagne

CABERNET TULIP
           GRAND CHAMPAGNE 
24 cl - 8½ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 141 g
D0796
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET TULIP
       FLUTE 
16 cl - 5½ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 225 mm
W = 145 g
48024
4 x 6 pack 
N4583
Eco 12 pack

EXALTATION
35 cl - 12¼ oz
Ø M = 82 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 155 g
Q0818
4 x 6 pack

EXALTATION
30 cl - 10½ oz 
Ø M = 78 mm
H = 211 mm
W = 150 g
Q1151
4 x 6 pack

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products

EVIDENCE 
16 cl
Ø M = 63 mm
H = 190 mm
W = 140 g
V2823
4 x 6 pack

Vi
lle

ne
uv

e

NEW

NEW

VILLENEUVE  
              FLUTE  
26.5 cl - 9¼ oz
Ø M = 86 mm
H = 201 mm
W = 162 g
Q5372
2 x 6 pack



43

Open’Up

≈12.5 cl

M
ac

ar
on

M
ac

ar
on

 F
as

ci
na

tio
n

O
pe

n 
U

p

≈12,5 cl

D
ist

in
ct

io
n

CHAMPAGNE & COCKTAILS

Champagne Champagne 

MACARON
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 197 mm
W = 130 g
N6386
4 x 6 pack

MACARON 
30 cl - 10½ oz
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 197 mm
W = 130 g
L9348
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP FLUTE
20 cl - 7 oz 
Ø M = 74 mm
H = 234 mm
W = 161 g
U1051
4 x 6 pack

DISTINCTION 
23 cl - 8 oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 233 mm
W = 130 g
Q9080
4 x 6 pack



44

Re
ve

al
’U

p

Se
qu

en
ce

Sy
m

et
rie

Symetrie

SYMETRIE 
21 cl - 7½ oz  
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 240 mm
W = 140 g
V2697
4 x 6 pack

SYMETRIE 
16 cl - 5½ oz 
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 198 mm
W = 132 g
V1375 
4 x 6 pack

Champagne

Se
ns

at
io

n 
Ex

al
t

SENSATION EXALT 
19 cl - 6¾ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 210 mm
W = 169 g
E7700
4 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE GRAND FLUTE 
24 cl - 8½ oz
Ø M = 69 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 155 g
P3787
4 x 6 pack

SEQUENCE FLUTE 
17 cl - 6 oz
Ø M = 56 mm
H = 208 mm
W = 135 g
L9947
4 x 6 pack

NEW NEW

Su
bl

ym

SUBLYM
21 cl - 7½ oz
Ø M = 65 mm 
H = 240 mm
W = 140 g
L2762
4 x 6 pack

REVEAL’UP   FLUTE
21 cl - 7½ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 233 mm
W = 153 g
J8907
4 x 6 pack

REVEAL’UP     SOFT
30 cl -10½ oz             
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 217 mm
W = 140 g
J8908
4 x 6 pack



45

M
in

er
al

W
es

t 
Lo

op

Pr
in

ce
sa

N
or

m
an

di
e

Vi
na

 Ju
lie

tt
e

El
isa

Vi
na

Sa
vo

ie

El
eg

an
ce

Si
lh

ou
et

te

MINERAL
16 cl - 5¾ oz
Ø M = 63 mm
H = 224 mm
W = 128 g
H2090
4 x 6 pack

V. JULIETTE
23 cl - 8 oz
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 218 mm
W = 142 g
N5082
4 x 6 pack

VINA
19 cl - 6¾ oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 225 mm
W = 140 g
L1351
4 x 6 pack

SAVOIE
17 cl - 6 oz
Ø M = 61 mm
H = 170 mm
W = 117 g
27810
4 x 12 pack

ELEGANCE
17 cl - 6 oz 
Ø M = 58 mm
H = 175 mm
W = 115 g
37298 
4 x 12 pack
N9328
12 pack

ELEGANCE
10 cl - 3½ oz
Ø M = 58 mm
H = 159 mm
W = 103 g
56626 
4 x 12 pack
N9326
12 pack

PRINCESA
15 cl - 5¾ oz
Ø M = 61 mm
H = 196 mm
W = 140 g
P3999 
4 x 6 pack

ELISA
17 cl - 6 oz
Ø M = 61 mm
H = 192 mm
W = 130 g
J4746
4 x 6 pack

NORMANDIE
14 cl - 5 oz
Ø M = 57 mm
H = 173 mm
W = 182 g
13515
4 x 12pack

WEST LOOP
14 cl - 5 oz    
Ø M = 53 mm
H = 205 mm
W = 255 g
P9913
2 x 6 pack

Champagne 

NEW

Br
io

BRIO
16 cl - 5¾ oz                 
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 198 mm
W = 127 g
J1478 
4 x 6 pack

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products

Fi
ne

 C
ha

m
pa

gn
e

FINE CHAMPAGNE
1.5 cl -½ oz
Ø M = 38 mm
H = 62 mm
W = 37 g
01105
30 x 10 pack

SILHOUETTE 
18 cl
Ø M = 62 mm
H = 180 mm
W = 120 g
V3226
4 x 6 pack



46

NEW

Champagne & Cocktail

Champagne & Cocktail

Nic & Nora

CHAMPAGNE & COCKTAIL
30 cl - 10½ oz       
Ø M = 120 mm
H = 170 mm
W = 175 g
N6815
2 x 6 pack

CHAMPAGNE & COCKTAIL
21 cl - 7½ oz           
Ø M = 114 mm
H = 179 mm
W = 168 g
L3678
4 x 6 pack

CHAMPAGNE & COCKTAIL
21 cl - 7½ oz        
Ø M = 94mm
H = 150 mm
W = 100 g
Q7785
4 x 6 pack

CHAMPAGNE & COCKTAIL
30 cl - 10½ oz      
Ø M = 120 mm
H = 188 mm
W = 220 g
N6831
2 x 6 pack
N4594
Eco 12 pack

CHAMPAGNE & COCKTAIL
21 cl - 7½ oz       
Ø M = 116 mm
H = 172 mm
W = 187 g
N6887
2 x 6 pack

CHAMPAGNE & COCKTAIL    
15 cl - 5¼ oz          NICK & NORA  
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 143 mm
W = 100 g
Q3702
4 x 6 pack



47

C
ab

er
ne

t 
Ba

llo
n

C
ab

er
ne

t 
Vi

ns
 Je

un
es

Pa
rt

y 
G

in

M
ac

ar
on

MACARON 
60 cl - 21 oz 
Ø M = 106 mm
H = 235 mm
W = 195 g
L9414
2 x 6 pack

MACARON  
50 cl - 17½ oz 
Ø M = 100 mm
H = 215 mm
W = 156 g
L9412
4 x 6 pack

SUBLYM      BALLON 
60 cl - 21 oz     
Ø M = 111 mm
H = 229 mm
W = 210 g
N4742
2 x 6 pack

Su
bl

ym

C
ab

er
ne

t 
A

bo
nd

an
t

CABERNET ABONDANT  
70 cl - 24¾ oz
Ø M = 110 mm
H = 220 mm
W = 256 g
FJ037
2 x 6 pack

Gin & Cocktail Glasses

CABERNET BALLON 
70 cl - 24¾ oz
Ø M = 113 mm
H = 221 mm
W = 270 g
46981
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET BALLON 
58 cl - 20½ oz
Ø M = 106 mm
H = 209 mm
W = 235 g
47026
4 x 6 pack
N4592
Eco 12 pack

CABERNET VINS JEUNES
58 cl - 20½ oz
Ø M = 104 mm
H = 223 mm
W = 201 g
E2789
4 x 6 pack

PARTY GIN COPA 
62 cl - 22¾ oz
Ø M = 109 mm
H = 195 mm
 
L6460
6 pack

Sy
m

et
rie

Ju
ni

pe
r 

G
in

SYMETRIE 
58 cl - 20¼ oz
Ø M = 106 mm
H = 209 mm
W = 234 g
Q8707
4 x 6 pack

SYMETRIE 
21 cl - 7¼ oz 
Ø M = 114 mm
H = 179 mm 
W = 168 g
V1171 
4 x 6 pack

JUNIPER GIN
70 cl - 24¾ oz
Ø M = 113 mm
H = 195 mm
W = 245 g
N2760
6 pack



48

Brio

M
on

ti
M

on
ti

NEW

NEW

Br
io

Champagne & Cocktail Glasses

HURRICANE
44 cl - 15 oz
Ø M = 79 mm
H = 208 mm
W = 305 g
54584
4 x 6 packH

ur
ric

an
e

W
es

t 
Lo

op

WEST LOOP
24 cl - 8½ oz
Ø M = 74 mm
H = 182 mm
W = 283 g
P9912
2 x 6 pack

MONTI
21 cl - 7½ oz            
Ø M = 116 mm
H = 156 mm
W = 209 g
Q1325
2 x 6 pack

MONTI
27 cl - 9½ oz    
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 154 mm
W = 215 g
Q8201
2 x 6 pack

MONTI
58 cl - 20 oz                     
Ø M = 106 mm
H = 187 mm
W = 241 g
Q1257
2 x 6 pack

MONTI
27 cl - 9 oz
Ø M = 79 mm
H = 172 mm
W = 178 g
Q8701
2 x 6 pack

BRIO
21 cl - 7½ oz     
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 192 mm
W = 137 g
L8941
4 x 6 pack

BRIO
16 cl - 5¾ oz     
Ø M = 65 mm
H = 198 mm
W = 127 g
J1478
4 x 6 pack

BRIO
9.5 cl - 3¼ oz     
Ø M = 56 mm
H = 171 mm
W = 94 g
H8466
4 x 6 pack



49

Broadway

Br
oa

dw
ay

Br
oa

dw
ay

Br
oa

dw
ay

NEW

Gin & Cocktail Glasses

W
es

t 
Lo

op

BROADWAY       HB
38 cl - 13¼ oz         
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 145 mm
W = 430 g
L7255
4 x 6 pack

BROADWAY       HB
28 cl - 10 oz 
Ø M = 67,5 mm
H = 134 mm
W = 275 g
L7256
4 x 6 pack

BROADWAY
25 cl - 8¾ oz     
Ø M = 115 mm
H = 138 mm
W = 270 g
P8796
2 x 6 pack

BROADWAY
58 cl - 20½ oz 
Ø M = 107 mm
H = 195 mm
W = 460 g
P8821
4 x 6 pack

BROADWAY 
25 cl  - 8¾ oz    
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 188 mm
W = 290 g
Q7932
4 x 6 pack

BROADWAY
21 cl - 7 oz     
Ø M = 118 mm
H = 155 mm
W = 265 g
P8795
2 x 6 pack

WEST LOOP
27 cl - 9½ oz
Ø M = 113 mm
H = 168 mm
W = 230 g
Q4027
2 x 6 pack

Vi
na

 S
pl

en
di

d

VINA      SPLENDID 
58 cl - 20 oz       
Ø M = 106 mm
H = 209 mm
W = 212 g
P7908
4 x 6 pack



50

Sp
iri

ts
Sp

iri
ts

D
eg

us
ta

tio
n

DEGUSTATION
41 cl - 14½ oz
Ø M = 95 mm
H = 129 mm
W = 182 g
62664
4 x 6 pack

DEGUSTATION
25 cl - 8¾ oz
Ø M = 82 mm
H = 112 mm
W = 124 g
62661
4 x 6 pack

DEGUSTATION
15 cl - 5¼ oz
Ø M = 67 mm
H = 96 mm
W = 89 g
01484
6 x 12 pack

SPIRITS

SPIRITS CORDIAL
6.5 cl - 2¼ oz      
Ø M = 56 mm
H = 158 mm
W = 102 g
N8213
4 x 6 pack

SPIRITS GRAPPA
10 cl - 3½ oz         
Ø M = 64 mm
H = 182 mm
W = 94 g
N8211
4 x 6 pack

SPIRITS CORDIAL
11 cl - 3¾ oz       
Ø M = 60 mm
H = 200 mm
W = 89 g
N8212
4 x 6 pack

SPIRITS SHERRY
12 cl - 4¼ oz         
Ø M = 60 mm
H = 190 mm
W = 79 g
N8209
4 x 6 pack

SPIRITS COGNAC
70 cl - 24½ oz    
Ø M = 113 mm
H = 166 mm
W = 199 g
N8172
4 x 6 pack

SPIRITS RUM
17 cl - 6 oz           
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 127 mm
W = 105 g
N6374
4 x 6 pack

Spirits



51

WEST LOOP
32 cl - 11¼ oz    
Ø M = 88 mm
H = 129 mm
W = 212 g
P9951
2 x 6 pack

≈10 cl

≈7 cl

C
ab

er
ne

t 
Tu

lip

≈6 cl

O
pe

n 
U

p 
Sp

iri
ts

Se
qu

en
ce

W
es

t 
Lo

op
SPIRITS

SEQUENCE PORTO 
21 cl -  7¼ oz  
Ø M = 64 mm
H = 190 mm
W = 115 g
N9696
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
7 cl - 2½ oz
Ø M = 51 mm
H = 134 mm
W = 80 g
E5358
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
19 cl - 6¾ oz
Ø M = 66 mm
H = 165 mm
W = 138 g
53468
4 x 6 pack

CABERNET TULIP 
12 cl - 4¼ oz
Ø M = 54 mm
H = 150 mm
W = 102 g
14798
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP ARDENT
39 cl - 13¾ oz     
Ø M = 104 mm
H = 132 mm
W = 168 g
U1059
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP    WARM
30 cl - 10½ oz     
Ø M = 99 mm
H = 86 mm
W = 156 g
U1032
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP AMBIENT
16.5 cl - 5¾ oz     
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 170 mm
W = 103 g
U1062
4 x 6 pack Open Up Spirits



52

NEW
NEW

Available Spring 2023 Available Spring 2023

Absoluty

WHISKEY TUMBLERS

ABSOLUTY       OF
32 cl - 11¼ oz
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 91 mm
W = 175 g
Q9214
4 x 6 pack

ABSOLUTY     OF
25 cl - 8¾ oz
Ø M = 78 mm
H = 85 mm
W = 150 g
Q9215
4 x 6 pack

LIMA OF
35 cl -  12¼ oz
Ø M = 93 mm
H = 83 mm
W = 225 g
G3367 
4 x 6 pack

OPEN UP   WARM
30 cl - 10½ oz     
Ø M = 99 mm
H = 86 mm
W = 156 g
U1032
4 x 6 pack

VIGNE             OF
37 cl - 13 oz
Ø M = 93 mm
H = 87 mm
W = 376 g
L2370
4 x 6 pack

VIGNE              OF
31 cl - 11 oz 
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 83 mm
W = 253 g
G3666
4 x 6 pack

VIGNE                OF
20 cl - 7 oz
Ø M = 75 mm
H = 74 mm
W = 212 g
G3659
4 x 6 pack

ISLANDE      OF
38 cl - 13¼ oz
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 96 mm
W = 420 g
N6377
4 x 6 pack

BOURBON STREET  OF
32 cl - 11¼ oz             
Ø M = 94 mm
H = 99 mm
W = 415 g
Q3659
2 x 6 pack

BROADWAY       OF
30 cl - 10½ oz           
Ø M = 85 mm
H = 91 mm
W = 280 g
L7254
4 x 6 pack

LOUISIANE          OF
32 cl - 11¼ oz            
Ø M = 94 mm
H = 99 mm
W = 410 g
Q3655 
2 x 6 pack

WEST LOOP       OF
32 cl - 8 oz        
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 95 mm
W = 287 g
P9958
2 x 6 pack

OLD SQUARE        OF 
32 cl - 11¼ oz           
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 96 mm
W = 388 g
Q3657
2 x 6 pack

BRIXTON       OF
30 cl - 10½ oz  
Ø M = 86 mm
H = 96 mm
W = 410 g
P4188
2 x 6 pack

NEW YORK         OF                          
38 cl - 13½ oz       
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 100 mm
W = 315 g
L7334
4 x 6 pack



53

HOT SHOT
7 cl - 2½ oz
Ø M = 55 mm
H = 85 mm
W = 96 g
G2639      
4 x 12 pack

HOT SHOT
3.4 cl - 1¼ oz   
Ø M = 45 mm
H = 70 mm
W = 105 g
21554      
4 x 12 pack

STACK'UP
4.5 cl - 1½ oz         
Ø M = 50 mm
H = 60 mm
W = 85 g
J8039
4 x 12 pack

VIGNE SHOT
6 cl - 2 oz    
Ø M = 42 mm
H = 90 mm
W = 96 g
47346      
8x 6 pack

Louisiane

SHOT GLASSES

GRANITY       SHOT
4.5 cl - 1½ oz      
Ø M = 50 mm
H = 57 mm
W = 65 g
04755
4 x 12 pack

BROADWAY       SHOT
5 cl - 1¾ oz   
Ø M = 49 mm
H = 60 mm
W = 62 g
L7253
4 x 6 pack

BOURBON STREET  HB 
6 cl - 2oz               
Ø M = 49 mm
H = 79 mm
W = 116 g
Q5000
2 x 12 pack

LOUISIANE         HB
6 cl - 2oz               
Ø M = 49 mm
H = 79 mm
W = 116 g
Q4997
2 x 12 pack

ISLANDE      SHOT
6 cl - 2 oz
Ø M = 38 mm
H = 105 mm
W = 109 g
12365      
12 pack
40375
6 x 12 pack 

ISLANDE    SHOT
6 cl - 6 oz      FROSTED

Ø M = 38 mm
H = 105 mm
W = 109 g
75228      
6 x 12 pack

ISLANDE    SHOT
5.5 cl - 2 oz      
Ø M = 45 mm
H = 101 mm
W = 115 g
72388      
6 x 12 pack 

NEW YORK       SHOT                      
3.4 cl - 1¼ oz        
Ø M = 44 mm
H = 55 mm
W = 60 g
P2650
4 x 6 pack

GIN
5 cl - 1¾ oz         
Ø M = 48 mm
H = 57 mm
W = 60 g
00065
12 x 24 pack

GIN
3 cl - 1 oz         
Ø M = 42 mm
H = 52 mm
W = 48 g
00016
24 pack 
00024
12 x 24 pack

FINE CHAMPAGNE
1.5 cl - ½ oz        
Ø M = 38 mm
H = 62 mm
W = 38 g
01105
30 x 10 pack

SHETLAND
9 cl - 3¼ oz
Ø M = 60 mm
H = 78 mm
W = 100 g
C8222
4 x 12 pack

SALTO    SHOT     
6 cl - 2¼ oz
Ø M = 48 mm
H = 66 mm
W = 76 g 
N5834
4 x 12 pack



54

N
on

ic
      

      
      

      
      

      
 

Nonic                                     

Fully Toughened                                     

NONIC
66 cl - 23 oz
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 159 mm
W = 315 g
P4016
48 pack

NONIC
58 cl - 20 oz
Ø M = 87 mm
H = 152 mm
W = 305 g
49357
48 pack

NONIC
28 cl - 10 oz
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 115 mm
W = 178 g
43716
48 pack

NONIC
34 cl - 12 oz      
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 127 mm
W = 205 g
43740
48 pack

St
ut

tg
ar

t

U
lti

m
at

e

Em
pe

ro
r

ULTIMATE
58 cl - 20 oz        
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 160 mm
W = 425 g
G8563
24 pack

Tu
lip

TULIP
58 cl - 20 oz          
Ø M = 84 mm
H = 161 mm
W = 328 g
P3008
24 pack

TULIP CE ½Pt 
28 cl - 10 oz         
Ø M = 69 mm
H = 122 mm
W = 185 g
07365
48 pack

C
on

ic
al

CONICAL
25 cl - 8¾ oz 
Ø M = 68 mm
H = 107 mm
W = 130 g
P2133    Blown
8 x 6 pack 
P1986   Pressed
8 x 6 pack

CONICAL
58 cl - 20 oz
Ø M = 90 mm
H = 150 mm
W = 305 g
34002
8 x 6 pack

CONICAL
28 cl - 10 oz
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 116 mm
W = 173 g
P2131  Blown
4 x 6 pack 
P2134   Pressed
8 x 6 pack

CONICAL
20 cl - 7 oz
Ø M = 66 mm
H = 105 mm
W = 164 g
P1985 Pressed
8 x 6 pack

BEER GLASSES

STUTTGART      CE 1Pt  
UKCA Headbooster Nucleated
58 cl - 20 oz        
Ø M = 89 mm
H = 198 mm
L0065
4 x 6 pack

EMPEROR 
UKCA Headbooster Nucleated
58 cl - 20 oz
Ø M = 81 mm        
H = 183 mm
W = 380g
V3081
12 pack

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



55

Pr
em

ie
r   

        
        

        
        

  

W
illi

 B
ec

he
r    

         
         

         
      

C
er

vo
ise

Li
nz

 P
ils

ne
r

Cervoise

CERVOISE
50 cl - 17½ oz        
Ø M = 83 mm
H = 192 mm
W = 239 g 
07131
4 x 6 pack

CERVOISE
38 cl - 13¼ oz        
Ø M = 77 mm
H = 179 mm
W = 223 g
07132
4 x 6 pack

CERVOISE
32 cl - 11¼ oz      
Ø M = 72 mm
H = 166 mm
W = 202 g
07134
4 x 6 pack

LINZ PILSNER
39 cl - 13¾ oz      
Ø M = 69 mm
H = 206 mm
W = 274 g
J8559
4 x 6 pack

Britannia                                      

BRITANNIA
58 cl - 20 oz
Ø M = 135 mm
H = 125 mm
W = 520 g
00989
24 pack

Haworth                                      

HAWORTH
58 cl - 20 oz
Ø M = 135 mm
H = 131 mm
W = 585 g
13192
24 pack

HAWORTH
28 cl - 10 oz
Ø M = 112 mm
H = 103 mm
W = 335 g
04361
36 pack

BRITANNIA
28 cl - 10 oz
Ø M = 117 mm
H = 96 mm
W = 340 g
02936
36 pack

WILLI BECHER
40 cl - 14 oz        
Ø M = 73 mm
H = 149 mm
W = 265 g
24668
12 pack

WILLI BECHER
33 cl - 11½ oz      
Ø M = 67 mm
H = 143 mm
W = 200 g
24670
12 pack

BEER GLASSES

PREMIER 
UKCA Headbooster Nucleated
58 cl - 20 oz
Ø M = 81 mm        
H = 183 mm
W = 380g
L9403
12 pack

PREMIER 
UKCA Headbooster Nucleated
28 cl - 10 oz 
Ø M = 65 mm        
H = 147 mm
W = 255g
L9404 
12 pack

Please see pages 60 - 62 for our full 
range of Lined and Stamped products



56

FLUID COLOURS 
  FROSTED WHITE 
 0.75 L - 26½ oz
Ø M = 96 mm
H = 210 mm
W = 435 g
Q4026
6 pack

FLUID COLOURS 
  FROSTED BLUE 
 0.75 L - 26½ oz 
Ø M = 96 mm
H = 210 mm
W = 435 g
Q4033
6 pack

FLUID COLOURS 
  FROSTED GREEN 
 0.75 L - 26½ oz 
Ø M = 96 mm
H = 210 mm
W = 435 g
Q4025
6 pack

≈0.75L≈0.75L≈0.75L

A Vin

CARAFES & JUGS

Fluid Colours

A Vin

Tivoli

A VIN
0.5 L - 17½ oz
Ø M = 96 mm
H = 164 mm
W = 280 g
C0197
12 pack

A VIN
0.25 L
Ø M = 78 mm
H = 132 mm
W = 158 g
C0198
12 pack

A VIN
1L - 35 oz                 
Ø M = 119 mm
H = 203 mm
W = 425 g
C0199
6 pack

TIVOLI
1.6 L - 56 oz  
Ø M = 168 mm
Ø W/O handle = 127 mm
H = 203 mm
W = 915 g
07058
6 pack



57

FLUID
1 L - 35 oz
Ø M = 101 mm
H = 265 mm
W = 465 g
L3965
6 pack

FLUID
0.75 L - 26½ oz  
Ø M = 96 mm
H = 210 mm
W = 435 g
L6247
6 pack

FLUID
0.5 L - 17½ oz  
Ø M = 91 mm
H = 186 mm
W = 435 g
L3963
6 pack

FLUID
1 L - 35 oz + LID
Ø M = 101 mm
H = 265 mm
W = 479 g
L4193
6 pack

FLUID
0.75 L - 26½ oz + LID
Ø M = 96 mm
H = 210 mm
W = 449 g
L8689
6 pack

FLUID
0.5 L - 17½ oz + LID 
Ø M = 91 mm
H = 186 mm
W = 449 g
L4194
6 pack

FLUID
 LID 
Ø M = 70 mm
H = 39 mm
W = 14 g
L4257
4 x 6 pack

Fluid 

CARAFES & JUGS

Fluid

FLUID
0.25 L - 8¾ oz
Ø M = 71 mm
H = 136 mm
W = 210 g
L4212
12 pack



58

Spring Jug

Spring

NEW

SPRING JUG
1L - 35 oz
Ø M = 134 mm
Ø W/O handle = 94 mm
H = 218 mm
W = 700 g
Q3907
6 pack

SPRING JUG 
0.75L - 26½ oz
Ø M = 134 mm
Ø W/O handle = 90 mm
H = 186 mm
W = 570 g
Q3606
6 pack

SPRING JUG
0.5L - 17½ oz
Ø M = 134 mm
Ø W/O handle = 90 mm
H = 146 mm
W = 450 g
Q3909
12 pack

SPRING JUG       LID

Ø M = 82 mm
H = 22 mm
W = 120 g
Q8265
12 pack

SPRING JUG
1L - 35 oz + LID
Ø M = 134 mm
Ø W/O handle = 94 mm
H = 229 mm
W = 820 g
Q4272
6 pack

SPRING JUG
0.75L - 26½ oz + LID
Ø M = 134 mm
Ø W/O handle = 90 mm
H = 197 mm
W = 690 g
Q8264
6 pack

SPRING JUG
0.5L - 17½ oz + LID
Ø M = 134 mm
Ø W/O handle = 90 mm
H = 157 mm
W = 570 g
Q8263
12 pack



59

ARC 
1.3 L - 45¾ oz
Ø M = 163 mm
Ø W/O handle = 138 mm
H = 217 mm
W = 760 g
E7254
6 pack

ARC
1 L - 35 oz
Ø M = 151 mm
Ø W/O handle = 126 mm
H = 202 mm
W = 660 g
E7255
6 pack

ARC
0.5 L - 17½ oz
Ø M = 126 mm
Ø W/O handle = 100 mm
H = 141 mm
W = 320 g
E7258
12 pack

ARC
1.6 L - 56 oz
Ø M = 165 mm
Ø W/O handle = 142 mm
H = 242 mm
W = 920 g
53061
6 pack

Arc Jug

Arc Jug



60

LINED AND STAMPED

Wine Glasses

F00CS Cabernet Ballon Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250ml, 24 pack

F00G1 Cabernet Tulip Wine 19cl - 6¾ oz UKCA-NI 125ml, 24 pack

N4582LCE125 Cabernet Tulip Wine 25cl - 8¾ oz LCE 125ml, 12 pack

N4582LCE175 Cabernet Tulip Wine 25cl - 8¾ oz LCE 175ml, 12 pack

F00CQ Cabernet Tulip Wine 25cl - 8¾ oz LCE 125ml, 24 pack

46978UK175 Cabernet Tulip Wine 25cl - 8¾ oz LCE 175ML, 24 pack

N4574LCE175/250 Cabernet Tulip Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250 & 175ml, 12 pack

1A0R0 Cabernet Tulip Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250 & 175ml, 24 pack

FA170 Cabernet Tulip Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250 & 175ml, 24 pack

08433 Cabernet Tulip Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250ml, 24 pack

F00CN Cabernet Tulip Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 175ml, 24 pack

1A009 Cabernet Tulip Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250, 175 & 125ml, 24 pack

N4574LCE250 Cabernet Tulip Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250ml, 12 pack

N4574LCE175 Cabernet Tulip Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 175ml, 12 pack

N4581LCE175/250 Cabernet Tulip Wine 47cl - 16½ oz LCE 250 & 175ml, 12 pack

1A0EL Cabernet Tulip Wine 47cl - 16½ oz LCE 250 & 175ml, 24 pack

N4581LCE250 Cabernet Tulip Wine 47cl - 16½ oz LCE 250ml, 12 pack

F00CJ Cabernet Tulip Wine 47cl - 16½ oz LCE 250ml, 24 pack

F6536 Cabernet Tulip Wine 47cl - 16½ oz LCE175ml, 24 pack

1A0EM Cabernet Tulip Wine 47cl - 16½ oz   LCE 250, 175 & 125ml, 24 pack

46961UK125-250 Cabernet Tulip Wine 47cl - 16½ oz  UKCA 125 - 250ml, 24 pack

L7426UK175-250 Domaine Wine (t) 37cl - 13oz UKCA 175-250ML, 24 pack

N9322LCE125 Elegance Wine 19cl - 6¾ oz LUKCA-NI 125ml, 12 pack

N9330LCE175 Elegance Wine 24.5cl - 8½ oz  LCE 175ml, 12 pack

N9323LCE175 Elegance Wine 31cl - 11oz LCE 175ml, 12 pack

N9323LCE250 Elegance Wine 31cl - 11oz LCE 250ml, 12 pack

1A0NZ Elisa Wine (t) 23cl - 8oz Lce 175ml, 48 pack

1A09C Elisa Wine (t) 30cl - 10½ oz LCE 250ml & 175ml, 24 pack

C3572UKCA175 Lineal Wine (t) 25cl - 8¾ oz LUKCA-NI 175ml, 24 pack

F0JQ3 Lineal Wine (t) 31cl - 11oz LCE 250ml, 24 pack

F0JQ1 Lineal Wine (t) 31cl - 11oz UKCA-NI 175ml, 24 pack

1A039 Mineral Wine 27cl - 9½ oz LCE 175ml, 24 pack

1A03A Mineral Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250ml, 24 pack

1A03D Mineral Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE175ml, 24 pack

1A0RO Mineral Wine 45cl - 15¾ oz LCE 250 & 175ml - Ce Foo, 24 pack

1A0V0 Open up Pro-Tasting 32cl UKCA Lined 125ml -175ml, 24 pack

1A09E Open 'up Universal Wine 40cl - 14oz LCE 175ml, 24 pack

1A0T3 Princesa Wine (t) 31cl - 11oz LCE 250, 175 & 125ml, 24 pack

P3263LCE250 Princesa Wine (t) 31cl - 11oz UKCA-NI 250ml, 24 pack

P4000LCE125 Princesa Wine (t) 42cl - 14¾ oz LCE 125ml, 24 pack

1A01P Savoie Wine 19cl - 6¾ oz LCE 125ml, 48 pack

F2516 Savoie Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250, 175 & 125ml, 48 pack

N3201 Savoie Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250ml, 48 pack

07481 Savoie Wine 24cl - 8½ oz LCE 175ml, 48 pack

1A0OS Savoie Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250ml, 48 pack

J0448 Savoie Wine 35cl - 12¼ oz LCE 250ml, 48 pack

Domaine Elegance

Mineral Open Up 

Princesa Savoie

Cabernet Ballon Cabernet Tulip

LinealElisa



61

LINED AND STAMPED

Wine Glasses

Flutes

Tumblers

N4583LCE125 Cabernet Flute* 16cl 5½ oz LCE 125ml, 12 pack

F00D2 Cabernet Flute* 16cl - 5½ oz LCE 125ml, 24 pack

1A0QD Cabernet Flute* 24cl LCE 125ml, 24 pack

F5967 Elisa Flute (t) 17cl - 6oz LCE 125ml, 48 pack

J4746UKCA125 Elisa Flute (t) 17cl - 6oz UKCA-NI 125ml, 24 pack

1A093 Mineral Flute* 16cl - 5½ oz LCE 125ml, 24 pack

F003S Princesa Flute (t) 15cl - 5 1/4oz LCE 125ml, 24 pack

1A01L Savoie Flute 17cl - 6oz LCE 125ml, 48 pack

1A0QL Sublym Flute* 21cl - 7 ½ oz   LCE 125ml, 24 pack

1A0Q9 Vina Juliette Flute* 23cl - 8 oz LCE 125ml, 24 pack

1A023 Campus Stacking Tumbler (t) 28.5cl - 10oz Ce ½ Pint, 48 pack

F00OV Elegance HB 34cl - 12oz LCE ½ Pint, 48 pack

07372 Elegance HB 28.5cl - 10oz Ce ½ Pint, 48 pack

07472 Elegance HB 28.5cl - 10oz Ce ½ Pint UKCA Nucleated, 48 pack

1A06G Granity Cooler / HB (t) 31cl - 11oz LCE ½ Pint, 24 pack

16132 Granity HB (t) 28.5cl - 10oz UKCA-NI ½ Pint , 48 pack

1A06H Granity HB (t) 65cl - 22 3/4oz LCE 1pt, 12 pack

1A06I Granity HB / Beverage (t) 35cl - 12 1/4oz LCE ½ Pint, 48 pack

1A08L Islande HB / Tubo 31cl - 11oz LCE ½ Pint, 24 pack

N6639LCE1/2 Islande HB 33cl - 11 1/2oz  UKCA ½ Pint, 24 pack

1A025 Islande Tubo HB (t) "thin Base" 31cl - 11oz LCE 1 Pint, 24 pack

F00AK Princesa HB (t) 34cl - 12oz LCE ½ Pint, 48 pack

07465 Princesa HB (t) 28.5cl - 10oz Ce ½ Pint, 48 pack

H9378 Stack Up HB (t) 28.5cl - 10oz Ce ½ Pt - Headbooster, 24 pack

H9377 Stack Up HB (t) 28.5cl - 10oz Ce ½ Pint, 24 pack

1A03Y Stack Up HB (t) 35cl - 12 1/4oz LCE ½ Pint, 24 pack

Campus

Cabernet Flute

Sensation Exalt Vina Viticole

Elisa Flute Mineral Flute

Princesa Flute Savoie Flute Sublym Flute Vina Flute

Elegance Granity

Islande Princesa Stack Up

FA479 Sensation Exalt Wine 20cl - 7oz LCE 125ml, 24 pack

FA478 Sensation Exalt Wine 25cl - 8¾ oz LCE 175ml, 24 pack

FA477 Sensation Exalt Wine 31cl - 11oz LCE 250ml, 24 pack

F0NGE Sensation Exalt Wine 31cl - 11oz LCE 250ml, 48 pack

1A0IY Sensation Exalt Wine 41cl - 14½ oz UKCA-NI 250 & 175m, 24 pack

1A0R7 Vina Wine 36cl - 12½ oz LCE 175ml, 24 pack

L9292 Vina Wine 36cl - 12½ oz LCE 250, 175 & 125ml, 24 pack

1A0R6 Vina Wine 48cl - 16¾ oz LCE 250ml, 24 pack

F00AI Viticole Wine 31cl - 11oz LCE 250ml, 24 pack



62

Beer Glasses

F6958 Britannia Dimpled Panelled 28.5cl - 10oz CE ½ Pint , 36 pack

1A01R Britannia Dimpled Tankard 57cl - 20oz Ce 1 Pint, 24 pack

1A0NY Cabernet Stem Beer 46cl - 16¼ oz LCE 1/3 Pint, 24 pack

F7250 Cabernet Stem Multi Purpose 40cl - 14oz LCE ½ Pint, 24 pack

FB695 Cervoise Head First Stem.gl. 38cl, 24 pack

1A0PG Cervoise Stem Beer 32cl - 11¼ oz LCE ½ & 1/3 Pint, 24 pack

FB696 Cervoise Stem Beer 32cl - 11¼ oz LCE ½ Pint - Headfirst, 24 pack

F000M Cervoise Stem Beer 32cl - 11¼ oz LCE ½ Pint, 24 pack

1A0TO Cervoise Stem Beer 38cl - 13¼ oz CE 2/3 Pint - Headbooster, 24 pack

1A01O Cervoise Stem Beer 38cl - 13¼ oz Ce 2/3 Pint, 24 pack

1A06A Cervoise Stem Beer 38cl - 13¼ oz LCE ½ Pint - Headfirst, 24 pack

F000K Cervoise Stem Beer 38cl - 13¼ oz LCE ½ Pint, 24 pack

1A0E0 Cervoise Stem Beer 38cl - 13¼ oz LCE 2/3 Pint & ½ Pint, 24 pack

1A0JS Cervoise Stem Beer 38cl - 13¼ oz LCE 2/3,½ Pint & 1 Pint, 24 pack

1A05V Cervoise Stemmed Glass 50cl - 17½ oz LUKCA 2/3 Pint, 24 pack

1A0V3 Conical / Conique Tumbler (t) 20cl - 7oz LCE 1/3 Pint, 48 pack

F002U Conical / Conique Tumbler (t) 57cl - 20oz Ce 1 Pint Line, 48 pack

07480 Conical / Conique Tumbler (t) 57cl - 20oz Ce 1 Pint, 48 pack

06978 Conical / Conique Tumbler (t) 28.5cl - 10oz Ce ½ Pint, 48 pack

V3366 Conical / Conique Tumbler (t) 57cl - 20oz 1 Pint UKCA Nucleated, 48 pack

V3081 Emperor 58 cl - 20 oz, 1 Pint UKCA Headbooster Nucleated, 12 pack

F000F Haworth / Mancunian Tankard 28.5cl - 10oz Ce ½ Pint, 36 pack

F0015 Haworth / Mancunian Tankard 57cl - 20oz Ce 1 Pint, 24 pack

F003Q Linz Pilsner 39cl - 13 3/4oz LCE ½ Pint, 24 pack

F00B9 Nonic Tumbler (t) 34cl - 12oz LCE ½ Pint, 48 pack

P4016UKCA1 Nonic Tumbler (t) 66cl - 23oz LUKCA-NI 1 Pint, 48 pack

07359 Nonic Tumbler (t) 58cl - 20oz CE 1 Pint, 48 pack

07361 Nonic Tumbler (t) 28cl - 10oz CE ½ Pint, 48 pack

07362 Nonic Tumbler (t) 57cl - 20oz Ce 1 Pint - Headstart, 48 pack

L9403 Premier 59 cl - 20 oz CE 1 Pint, 12 pack

L9404 Premier 28 cl - 10 oz CE ½ Pint, 12 pack

58876 Premier 59 cl - 20 oz CE 1 Pint, 48 pack

58881 Premier 28 cl - 10 oz CE ½ Pint, 48 pack

G8563CEN Stuttgart Beer (t) 57cl - 20oz Ce 1 Pint - Headbooster, 12 pack

1A010 Tulip Beer (t) 57cl - 20oz CE 1 Pint & Lined ½ Pint, 48 pack

07006 Tulip Beer (t) 57cl - 20oz CE 1 Pint, 48 pack

V3364 Tulip Beer (t) 57cl - 20oz UKCA Headbooster Nucleated, 24 pack

07365 Tulip Beer (t) 28 cl - 10 oz, CE ½ Pint, 48 pack

G8563CEN Ultimate Pint (t) 20oz CE 1 Pint Headbooster, 24 pack

F003O Willi Becher Tumbler 33cl - 11½ oz LCE ½ Pint, 12 pack

1A0WY Willi Becher Tumbler 33cl - 11½ oz LUKCA-NI ½ Pint - Nucleated, 12 pack

F003L Willi Becher Tumbler 40cl - 14oz LCE ½ Pint, 12 pack

1A03K Willi Becher Tumbler 57cl - 20oz UKCA-NI 1 Pint, 12 pack

1A0WW Willi Becher Tumbler 57cl - 20oz UKCA-NI 1 Pint - Nucleated, 12 pack

LINED AND STAMPED

Tulip Beer 

Premier

Linz Pilsner

Emperor

Willi Becher

Stuttgart

Nonic

Haworth

Conical

Ultimate

Cabernet 
Stem Beer

CervoiseBritannia



63

A Vin 56
Absoluty  24

Alameda  30
Amelia              20
Arc Jug 59
Arcadie 31
Arpege 26
Arpege Colour 26
Be Bop 30
Bourbon Street 28
Brixton 29
Broadway 29
Cabernet Abondant 13
CabernetSupreme 13
Cabernet Ballon 15
Cabernet Tulip 15
Cabernet Vins Jeunes 12
Campus                                    36
Can 40
Carafes & Jugs 56
Chiquito 30
Distinction  4
Domaine 21
Elegance  Stemware 22
Elegance Tumblers             40
Elisa Stemware 20
Elisa Tumblers 39
Eskale 31
Evidence  7
Fluid 57
Fluid Colours 56
Forum                     37
Granity 35

Islande 41
Lima 24
Lineal 20
Log 32
Log Brush  32
Louisiane 28
Macaron 26
Macaron Fascination                                    14
Magnifique 19
Malea 38
Mineral 17
New York 34
Normandie 21
Norvege                     36
Old Square 28
Open Up Stemware 5
Open Up Tumblers 25
Open Up Spirits 51
Outdoor Perfect 23
Pinta 30
Primary 27
Primary Colour  27
Primary Handcraft 26
Princesa  Stemware   21
Princesa  Tumblers          39
Prysm 34
Reveal’ Up 11
Salto                  33
Salto Colour Studio 33
Salto Ice Blue                     33
Savoie   22
Sensation Exalt                                  13
Sequence 9

Shetland                              40
Sidra 30
Silhouette  16
Spirale                                    36
Spirits 51
Spring Jug 58
Stack'Up 37
Stacky 36
Stockholm                   39
Sublym 8
Symetrie 6
Tivoli 56
Vigne 25
Villeneuve  10
Vina Stemware 38
Vina Tumblers 19
Vina Juliette Stemware 18
Vina Juliette Tumblers 38
Viticole                                 21
West Loop 29
Wine Emotions  12
BEER glasses 54
Fully Toughened                                     54
Carafes & Jugs 56
Fluid Colours 56
Tivoli 56
A Vin 56
Fluid 57
Spring Jug  58
Arc Jug 59

K
E

Y

HB : High Ball
OF : Old Fashioned
Ø M = Maximum diameter 
H = Height
L = Length
W = Weight

LCE - Lined and  
          CE Stamped  
CE - CE Stamped 
LINED -  Lined only
UKCA - UK Conformity 
Assessed marking Fade-resistant surface and  pattern even after 2000 

industrial washes.

Completely safe for service:  If a shock manages to 
rupture the shell of the fully toughened glass, the resulting 
broken glass shards are not sharp to the touch.

Items especially designed to be stacked.

Very thin rim to convey the subtlety of the taste and 
aromas. The fine rim (0.8 - 0.9 mm) creates pleasant feel 
against the lips: one forgets about the glass and can pay 
full attention to the wine.

Effervescence Plus: A laser is used to create delicate 
nucleation points within the base of the bowl, which are 
designed to agitate the sparkling wine releasing a gentle 
and constant helix of bubbles.

RANGE INDEX

New generation of lead-free crystal, combining superior 
strength with aesthetic excellence. KrystaTM products are fine, 
lightweight, extremely transparent, designed for intensive daily 
use and highly resistant to shocks and detergents.  

This label certifies that the product is made 
with only the highest quality glass with an 
exceptional level of purity.  

Our Fully Toughened / Tempered ranges 
offer an increased life span, increased 
strength, thermal shock resistance and 
safer breakage pattern. 



arc
UK

01386 552 551

aduk-orders@arc-intl.com 

arctableware.com

Terrace Road, Pinvin, Pershore 
Worcestershire, WR10 2DJ

ARC Distribution UK

A
rc

 U
k 

G
la

ss
w

ar
e 

20
23

 , 
v.

2


